Histoni ry, Biochemistry students of University of Oulu
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Meeting of the board 1/2021
Remote meeting, Histoni ry’s Discord server
28.1.2021, at 19:00
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Agenda 1/2021

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Opening of the meeting

Legality and quorum

Election of the examiners of the minutes

Approval of the agenda

Change of allowance for bank account and internet bank usage
Notifications

Greetings from OLuUT ry

Purchases

Acception of the bills and other finances

10) Board and official’s supplementary search
11) Opening of the guild rooms

12) Spreadshirt

13) Honorary academic decorations of OYY
14) Feedback survey 2020

15) Events

15.1 The Annual Spring meeting
15.2 Overalls party

15.3 Kemiat Kohtaa 19.3.

15.4 Other events

16) Other bussiness
17) Closing of the meeting

In Oulu 26.1.2021

Jenna Lampela, head of the board



